

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Single lever basin mixer high		5192700
1	Body	1	5192430
2	Pop-up waste body	1	5192380
3	BaseBody	1	5191980
4	Pop-up waste body	1	5192390
5	Handle body	1	5192510
6	Hose M8x1-G3/8-700	2	2900885
7	Cartridge K25 OP (K) S OTG	1	2398225
8	Base	1	2816420
9	Tappet	1	5192970
10	Lifter Rod	1	5192980
11	Nut M28x1	1	5120320N
12	Insert	1	5120390
13	Lifter Rod	1	5192340
14	Insert	1	5191950
15	Stopper	1	5192910
16	Nut	1	5192930
17	AeratorKey	1	2399495
18	Kap	1	5120330
19	Screw M6x30	1	5192330
20	Knob	1	5192990
21	Gasket	1	5192370
22	Gasket	1	5192360
23	Cover	1	5192920
24	Aerator M24x1 Flat	1	2398485
25	Bracket	1	5192960
26	Screw M4x10 ISO7045	1	9903389
27	Connector	1	5192350
28	Rod holder	1	5192970
29	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2	1	9919050
30	Nut M6	1	5192540
31	Plug no.3	1	5108300
32	Sliding Washer	1	5192930
33	Screw M3x16 ISO4762	2	9903385
34	Washer	1	5192950
35	Sliding Washer	1	5192940
36	Screw M4x5 ISO-4029	2	9903273
37	MountingSet	1	2002490
38	OR 23.6x1.8	1	9917236
39	O-ring38,2x3	1	9917380
40	OR 3x1	1	9917040